
Professional	
  References	
  for	
  Bwell4ever,	
  LLC	
  
	
  
	
  

1. Southern	
  Adventist	
  University	
  
Contact:	
  Robert	
  Benge	
  
Office:	
  423-­‐236-­‐2855,	
  E-­‐mail:	
  rcbenge@southern.edu	
  
Services	
  Contracted:	
  Health	
  Assessment,	
  Health	
  &	
  Wellness	
  Coaching,	
  Group	
  
Health	
  Seminars.	
  	
  Offering	
  coaching	
  has	
  eliminated	
  highest	
  risk	
  category.	
  	
  	
  
	
  

2. WestRock	
  Chattanooga	
  (Formerly	
  RockTenn)	
  
Contact:	
  John	
  Stagmaier	
  
Office:	
  423-­‐266-­‐7381,	
  E-­‐mail:	
  john.stagmaier@westrock.com	
  
Services	
  Contracted:	
  Health	
  Assessment,	
  Flu	
  Shots,	
  Group	
  Health	
  Seminars	
  
during	
  mandatory	
  safety	
  meetings.	
  	
  A	
  successful	
  education	
  program	
  resulted	
  
in	
  reducing	
  hypertension	
  by	
  15%	
  in	
  one	
  year.	
  	
  	
  
	
  

3. W.R.	
  Grace	
  Chattanooga	
  
Contact:	
  Dawn	
  Day	
  
Office:	
  423-­‐697-­‐8228,	
  E-­‐mail:	
  dawn.day@grace.com	
  
Services	
  Contracted:	
  Health	
  Assessment,	
  Flu	
  Shots,	
  Group	
  Health	
  Seminars	
  
during	
  mandatory	
  safety	
  meetings.	
  
	
  

4. Astec	
  Industries	
  
Contact:	
  Gina	
  Glass	
  
Office:	
  423-­‐827-­‐1452,	
  E-­‐mail:	
  gglass@astecinc.com	
  
Services	
  Contracted:	
  CPR/First	
  Aid	
  Classes,	
  Flu	
  Shots.	
  
	
  

5. Georgia	
  Cumberland	
  Conference	
  of	
  Seventh-­‐day	
  Adventist	
  
Contact:	
  E.W.	
  Dempsy	
  
Office:	
  706-­‐629-­‐7951	
  ex.	
  349,	
  E-­‐mail:	
  ewdempsy@gccsda.com	
  
Services	
  Contracted:	
  Health	
  Assessment,	
  Camp	
  Meeting,	
  Pastors,	
  Teachers	
  &	
  
Office	
  staff.	
  Approved	
  to	
  be	
  the	
  Health	
  Care	
  Provider	
  for	
  all	
  180	
  churches	
  in	
  
the	
  GA	
  Cumberland	
  District.	
  
	
  

6. Heatec	
  Industries	
  
Contact:	
  Wes	
  Jones	
  
Office:	
  423-­‐821-­‐5200,	
  E-­‐mail:	
  wjones@heatec.com	
  
Services	
  Contracted:	
  New	
  Employee	
  Health	
  Assessments,	
  CPR/First	
  Aid	
  
Classes,	
  Flu	
  Shots.	
  

	
  
7. Miller	
  Industries	
  

Contact:	
  Bill	
  Beckley	
  
Office:	
  423-­‐238-­‐4171,	
  E-­‐mail:	
  bbeckley@millerind.com	
  
Services	
  Contracted:	
  Health	
  Assessments,	
  and	
  Flu	
  Shots.	
  


